Residential

Single Family

Two Family (units)
Multi Family (units)
Additions

Acc. Structures
Miscellaneous

Total Residential

Com./Ind.

New

Additions

Acc. Structures
Miscellaneous
Total Com./Ind.

Combined Total

Village of Harrison

August-25 Zoning Permit Report

. YTD
Permits .
Permits
10 68

4 19
15 120
31 216

0 4

0 3

0 2

2 9

2 18
33 234

Current Year

Estimated Value

3,482,000
850,000

0
26,500
118,500
247,900
4,724,900

wv n n n n n n

0

0

0
14,000
14,000

w v v n

S 4,738,900

YTD
Estimate Value

30,216,100
850,000

0
482,400
850,400
1,344,198
33,743,098

PR Vs S, SV, SV, SRR T, S 7§

3,508,100
2,490,000
1,708,500

79,900
7,786,500

v n n un n

S 41,529,598

Permits

o O O o o

YTD
Permits

72

21
96
197

o U1 O O -

203

Previous Year

Estimated Value

3,162,000
0
0
320,000
104,400
216,100
3,802,500

wv n n n n n n

wv n n n n
o O O o o

S 3,802,500

YTD
Estimate Value

30,716,700
900,000

0
511,000
297,900
1,148,250
33,573,850

PR Vs S, SV, SV, SRR T, S 7§

650,000
0
0
115,000
765,000

wv n n un un

S 34,338,850




