Village of Harrison

August-25 Zoning Permit Report

	Current Year								Previous Year									
	Permits	nits YTD Permits		Est	Estimated Value		YTD Estimate Value		Permits		YTD Permits		Es	Estimated Value		YTD Estimate Value		
Residential																		
Single Family	10		68	\$	3,482,000	\$	30,216,100		8			72	\$	3	3,162,000	\$	30,716,700	
Two Family (units)	1	(0)	1	\$	850,000	\$	850,000		0	(0) 1	\$		0	\$	900,000	
Multi Family (units)	0	(0)	0	\$	0	\$	0		0	(0) 0	\$		0	\$	0	
Additions	1		8	\$	26,500	\$	482,400		2			7	\$		320,000	\$	511,000	
Acc. Structures	4		19	\$	118,500	\$	850,400		7			21	\$		104,400	\$	297,900	
Miscellaneous	15		120	\$	247,900	\$	1,344,198		14			96	\$		216,100	\$	1,148,250	
Total Residential	31		216	\$	4,724,900	\$	33,743,098		31			197	\$	3	3,802,500	\$	33,573,850	
Com./Ind.																		
New	0		4	\$	0	\$	3,508,100		0			1	\$		0	\$	650,000	
Additions	0		3	\$	0	\$	2,490,000		0			0	\$		0	\$	0	
Acc. Structures	0		2	\$	0	\$	1,708,500		0			0	\$		0	\$	0	
Miscellaneous	2		9	\$	14,000	\$	79,900		0			5	\$		0	\$	115,000	
Total Com./Ind.	2		18	\$	14,000	\$	7,786,500		0			6	\$		0	\$	765,000	
Combined Total	33		234	\$	4,738,900	\$	41,529,598		31			203	\$	3	3,802,500	\$	34,338,850	